il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 6 to January 11, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1219 likely voters nationally using web
panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +2.8 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may
not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 pooled over 2 surveys As aresponse to the economic downturn the coronavirus pandemic created, President-elect
Joe Biden is considering using an executive order to forgive up to $50,000 of student loan debt for each borrower
making less than $125,000 a year.

When thinking about this, which statement comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly?

Black or
Response Topline Democrat In:;pdendent/ Rle'pub- Female Male Under 45+ II\:o College African White
ird Party ican 45 College American
R EOUEH IR 4 54 74 49 36 56 51 70 43 57 49 75 49
debt
He shoul forgi
e should not forgive 37 17 42 55 35 39 19 48 34 42 15 43
this debt
Don't know 9 9 9 9 9 9 11 8 9 9 9 8
Weighted N 1170 466 251 453 622 548 452 719 683 488 131 881

[2]1 pooled over 2 surveys As aresponse to the economic downturn the coronavirus pandemic created, President-elect
Joe Biden is considering using an executive order to forgive up to $10,000 of student loan debt for each borrower
making less than $125,000 a year.

When thinking about this, which statement comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly?

Black or
Response Topline Democrat In:he'pdendent/ Rle'pub- Female Male Under 45+ II\:o College African White
ird Party ican 45 College T
He should forgive this 52 75 49 30 58 46 65 45 55 48 69 47
debt
He should not forgive 38 17 41 59 32 46 27 44 35 44 18 44
this debt
Don't know 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 8 12 9
Weighted N 1219 488 279 452 644 574 421 797 774 444 142 884
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